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Fabric: Aida 14, White
280w X 157h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

50.80w X 28.48h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NEMNEC I NEERNEE I ENEN NN EE RN SR NE ZEEr A E

EEEEE MM EN I SEEEE TN T O EEE e e Y.

154
169
225
300
310
317
318
370
413
414
415
434
453
469
471
535
580
612
613
632
646
647
648
712
729
732
733
762
782
801
823
831
833
844
902
905
934
936
938
939
950
3012
3031
3032
3033
3042
3346
3364
3371
3743
3756
3772
3799
3852
3860
3861

Grape-VY DK
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Mustard-MD

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pearl Gray

Brown-LT

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT

Moss Green-DK

Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Cream

0ld Gold-MD

Olive Green

Olive Green-MD
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Topaz-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Navy Blue-DK

Golden 0Olive-MD
Golden Olive-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-LT
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-LT
Hunter Green

Pine Green

Black Brown

Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-VY DK

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] = 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

] 2 DMC 3881 Pale Avocado Green

o ™ 2 DMC 3884 Medium Light Pewter

I « 2 DMC 3895 Medium Dark Beaver Gray



